
ÁGUAS SANTAS MILANEZA @ SL BENFICA HANDBALL MEN (03-29-2026)

SL Benfica Handball Men Shooting Stats Águas Santas Milaneza

35 G 27

49 SH 41

71% Shot% 66%

0 9m G 0

1 9m Sh 1

0 9m Sh% 0

5 6-9m G 6

8 6-9m Sh 10

63% 6-9m Sh% 60%

3 7m G 4

3 7m Sh 5

100% 7m Sh% 80%

18 6m G 9

25 6m Sh 16

72% 6m Sh% 56%

6 FB G 6

9 FB Sh 7

67% FB Sh% 86%

SL Benfica Handball Men Turnovers Águas Santas Milaneza

0 Dribbling 0

0 Violation 0

0 Foul 0

0 Ball Handling 1

8 Passing 16

0 Travel 2

0 Offensive Foul 1



ÁGUAS SANTAS MILANEZA @ SL BENFICA HANDBALL MEN (03-29-2026)

SL Benfica Handball Men Team Penalties Águas Santas Milaneza

0 Fouls 0

0 Off Fouls 0

0 Def Fouls 0

0 Yellow Card 0

0 Red Card 0

0 2m 2

1 Bench Yellow 1

0 Bench Red 1

0 2m Bench 0

0 White Card 0

0 Blue Card 0

SL Benfica Handball Men Power Play Statistics Águas Santas Milaneza

0 PP 0

0 PP Conv. 0

0% PP Conv % 0%

0 Opp PP 0

0 PK 0

0 PK% 0



ÁGUAS SANTAS MILANEZA @ SL BENFICA HANDBALL MEN (03-29-2026)

SL BENFICA HANDBALL MEN ROSTER

Penalties

Athlete Started Def Fouls Off Fouls Tot Fouls YC RC 2m

2 Miguel Sánchez 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Christopher Hedberg 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Miguel Mendes 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Stiven Valencia 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Pau Floreta 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Belone Moreira 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Rangel Rosa 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Miguel Bernardino 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Fábio Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Alexis Borges 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Ismael Fernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Gustavo Capdeville 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Mikita Vailupau 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Reinier Taboada 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Javier Moreno 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÁGUAS SANTAS MILANEZA ROSTER

https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=534595&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=534596&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=637907&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=534598&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1482542&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=398863&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1482544&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=2030510&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=670767&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=398868&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1482545&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=398877&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1482546&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1482547&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1482548&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game


Penalties

Athlete Started Def Fouls Off Fouls Tot Fouls YC RC 2m

5 Miguel Baptista 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 Gabriel Conceição 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 José Barbosa 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Nuno Queirós 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Bernardo Pegas 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Gonçalo Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Francisco Fontes 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 José Nunes 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Francisco Luís Fontes 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Pedro Peneda 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Francisco Oliveira 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 Henrique Ramada 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 Jorge Guerra 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 João Carvalho 0 0 0 0 0 1

93 André Azevedo 0 0 0 0 0 0

https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=398920&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=670872&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=398922&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=398924&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=533559&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=670871&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=398929&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=670870&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1628898&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1624717&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=632371&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=2171361&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1624718&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=533564&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=464&athleteId=1624719&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game


ÁGUAS SANTAS MILANEZA @ SL BENFICA HANDBALL MEN (03-29-2026)

SL BENFICA HANDBALL MEN ROSTER

Turnovers

Athlete Started Dribbling Violation Foul Ballhandling Passing Travel Offensive Foul

2 Miguel Sánchez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Christopher Hedberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Miguel Mendes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Stiven Valencia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Pau Floreta 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 Belone Moreira 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

16 Rangel Rosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Miguel Bernardino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Fábio Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Alexis Borges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Ismael Fernandez 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

41 Gustavo Capdeville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Mikita Vailupau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Reinier Taboada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Javier Moreno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÁGUAS SANTAS MILANEZA ROSTER

https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=534595&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=534596&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=637907&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=534598&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1482542&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=398863&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1482544&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=2030510&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=670767&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=398868&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1482545&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=398877&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1482546&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1482547&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1482548&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924011&type=athlete-game


Turnovers

Athlete Started Dribbling Violation Foul Ballhandling Passing Travel Offensive Foul

5 Miguel Baptista 0 0 0 0 2 2 0

7 Gabriel Conceição 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

8 José Barbosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Nuno Queirós 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

14 Bernardo Pegas 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

15 Gonçalo Silva 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

19 Francisco Fontes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 José Nunes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Francisco Luís Fontes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Pedro Peneda 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

36 Francisco Oliveira 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

63 Henrique Ramada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 Jorge Guerra 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

91 João Carvalho 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

93 André Azevedo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=398920&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=670872&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=398922&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=398924&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=533559&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=670871&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=398929&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=670870&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1628898&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1624717&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=632371&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=2171361&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1624718&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=533564&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game
https://app.vidswap.com/apps/stats/view?statSheetId=1431&athleteId=1624719&playlistId=8752409&teamId=924013&type=athlete-game


SL Benfica Handball Men Roster

Shooting

Athlete Started G S % 9m G 9m Sh 9m Sh% 6-9m G 6-9m S 6-9m Sh% 7m G 7m Sh 7m Sh% 6m G 6m Sh 6m Sh% FB G FB Sh FB Sh% EG G EG Sh EG Sh%

2 Miguel Sánchez X 2 4 50% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 3 33% 1 1 100% 0 0 0%

4 Christopher Hedberg X 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

6 Miguel Mendes X 1 2 50% 0 0 0% 1 2 50% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

7 Stiven Valencia X 3 3 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 2 2 100%

9 Pau Floreta X 3 4 75% 0 1 0% 2 2 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0 0%

11 Belone Moreira X 2 2 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 2 2 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

16 Rangel Rosa X 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

17 Miguel Bernardino X 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

20 Fábio Silva X 5 7 71% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 5 7 71% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

22 Alexis Borges X 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100%

23 Ismael Fernandez X 4 5 80% 0 0 0% 1 2 50% 0 0 0% 2 2 100% 1 1 100% 0 0 0%

41 Gustavo Capdeville X 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

55 Mikita Vailupau X 10 14 71% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 3 3 100% 5 7 71% 4 4 100% 0 0 0%

97 Reinier Taboada X 3 6 50% 0 0 0% 1 2 50% 0 0 0% 1 2 50% 2 2 100% 0 0 0%

99 Javier Moreno X 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

Guarda-Redes Started Saves
Opp 

Shots
Save % 9m GA 9m Save 9m Save% 6-9m GA 6-9m Saves 6-9m Save% 7m GA 7m Saves 7m Save% 6m GA 6m Saves 6m Save% FB GA FB Saves FB Save%

16 Rangel Rosa X 3 9 33% 0 0 0% 2 1 33% 2 1 33% 0 1 100% 2 0 0%

41 Gustavo Capdeville X 9 28 32% 0 1 100% 4 2 33% 2 0 0% 9 6 40% 4 0 0%

Águas Santas Milaneza Roster

Shooting

Athlete Started G S % 9m G 9m Sh 9m Sh% 6-9m G 6-9m S 6-9m Sh% 7m G 7m Sh 7m Sh% 6m G 6m Sh 6m Sh% FB G FB Sh FB Sh% EG G EG Sh EG Sh%

5 Miguel Baptista X 7 12 58% 0 1 0% 2 3 67% 3 4 75% 2 4 50% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

7 Gabriel Conceição X 4 7 57% 0 0 0% 3 5 60% 0 0 0% 1 2 50% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

8 José Barbosa X 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0 0%

11 Nuno Queirós X 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0 0%

14 Bernardo Pegas X 0 1 0% 0 0 0% 0 1 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

15 Gonçalo Silva X 2 5 40% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 2 0% 2 2 100% 1 1 100%

19 Francisco Fontes X 3 5 60% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 3 5 60% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

22 José Nunes X 3 3 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100% 2 2 100% 0 0 0%

27 Francisco Luís Fontes X 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

33 Pedro Peneda X 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

36 Francisco Oliveira X 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100%

63 Henrique Ramada X 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

89 Jorge Guerra X 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0 0%

91 João Carvalho X 3 3 100% 0 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0 0% 2 2 100% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

93 André Azevedo X 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

Guarda-Redes Started Saves
Opp 

Shots
Save % 9m GA 9m Save 9m Save% 6-9m GA 6-9m Saves 6-9m Save% 7m GA 7m Saves 7m Save% 6m GA 6m Saves 6m Save% FB GA FB Saves FB Save%

27 Francisco Luís Fontes X 1 13 8% 0 0 0% 0 1 100% 2 0 0% 8 0 0% 2 0 0%

36 Francisco Oliveira X 9 29 31% 0 1 100% 5 1 17% 1 0 0% 10 5 33% 4 2 7%

Águas Santas Milaneza @ SL Benfica Handball Men (03-29-2026)


